
9055 BENTLEY, WI, 53593
https://www.adashunjones.com

9055 Bentley, WI,
53593

$450,000

Luxurious condo living in beautiful Bentley Green, built by Temple/DeNoble
builders. Enjoy the elegant, yet comfortable living in this EuroStyle village.
This Ranch has 3 BR, 2.5 BA + office and features hand scraped wood floors,
gourmet kitchen with SS appliances, granite counters, tile backsplash in an
open floor plan. MBR & private Bath on...

Sherry Lessing
First Weber Inc

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium,R-4

• Sold

• 2923 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Accessible Hallway(s),Breakfast Bar,Gas,Kitchen
Island,Main Level,Pantry,Walk-in Closet(s)

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1668

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1255

Tax Year: 2013 Tax Amount: 10248

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Water Softener
Owned

Water Source:
Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Daylight,Full,Partially Finished,Sump
Pump,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material:
Brick,Stone,Stucco

Parking: Attached,Garage,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Sherry Lessing Agent Email: sherry@lessingrealestate.com


